

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 04-05-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.	2627					
A. Basha Sy No. 193, Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Kushaiuguda, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36AUWPA6056C2ZK				Invoice Date.	22-09-2018					
				PO No.	53161					
				PO Date.	07-09-2018					
				Req ID	44254					
				Req Date	06-09-2018					
				Loc Req No	71608					
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt			
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	10	330.00	3,300.00	18	594.00			
	-									
2	10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	94.00	940.00	18	169.20			
	-									
3	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	61.00	610.00	18	109.80			
	-									
4	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -	39174000	10	74.00	740.00	18	133.20			
	-									
5	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	15	43.00	645.00	18	116.10			
	-									
6	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	44.00	440.00	18	79.20			
	-									
7	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	51.00	510.00	18	91.80			
	-									
8	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	15	38.00	570.00	18	102.60			
	-									
9	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	20	49.00	980.00	18	176.40			
	-									
10	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos	39174000	15	29.00	435.00	18	78.30			
	-									
11	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	3	65.00	195.00	18	35.10			
	-									
12	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	15	54.00	810.00	18	145.80			
	-									
13	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -	39174000	5	58.00	290.00	18	52.20			
	-									
14	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	45	13.00	585.00	18	105.30			
	-									
15	7252 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid Pipe -6Kgs Pressure	39172390	8	597.00	4,776.00	18	859.68			
	-									
16	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -	39174000	10	55.00	550.00	18	99.00			
	-									
17	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	30	15.00	450.00	18	81.00			
	-									
IGST				CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount	16,826.00	3,028.68
				1,514.34		1,514.34		Total Invoice Amount	19,854.68	

Rupees : Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Four and Paise Sixty Eight Only.

for Summit Sales LLP

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 04-05-2020

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory